In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.8.9.21 Page 1 of 4Z15 Pendant Cylinder
www.brucklighting.comPH: 714.259.9959
FAX: 714.259.9969Bruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell
Irvine, CA 92618
JOB NAME
ORDERING CODE
CONTACT
XICATO XTM MODULE - ORDERING CODES

900320
ACCESSORIES
Accessories - Ordering Code
900300BK snoot, black
900300MC snoot, matte chrome
900300WH snoot, white
900310 louver, black
900305BK1 barn doors, black
900320 linear lens
900321 diffuser lens
900322 frosted lens
NOTES